

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.3-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5443-5444 OF 2013

T. CHOITHRAM HOSPITAL & RESEARCH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGAT NARAIN CHOUBE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 19/11/2013 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Applicant(s) For Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by the counsel appearing on behalf of the
respondents-applicants, list these applications on 26th November,
2013.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|